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Date: 10-11-12 September 2025
Simultaneous interpretation: English, Dutch and Spanish
Venue: Madrid

DAY 1

09:00 Introduction, welcome, practical details, course programme
09:15 Presentation of participants
10:00 Setting the scene

Policy adviser from IndustriAll Europe to be confirmed

10:20 Discussion

10:40 Coffee break

11:10 Parallel working groups: “What challenges is your sector currently facing, and how is your union addressing
them?”

12:30 Report back in plenary

13:00 Lunch

14:00 Parallel working groups: “What will your factory of the future look like?”

15:15 Report back

15:30 Coffee break

16:00 The Clean Industrial Deal: “What vision for European industry”?

Policy adviser from IndustriAll Europe and ETUI researcher to be confirmed
16:30 Questions & Answers

17:00 End of the first day
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DAY 2

09:00

09:30

10:15
10:30
11:00
13:00
14:00

14:30

15:30
16:00

16:30
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ETUC Strategic Assessment of the Clean Industrial Deal (to be confirmed)

Concrete cases studies of successful decarbonized industries
Experts to be confirmed

Discussion

Coffee Break

Parallel working groups: “How future-proof is your sector in terms of decarbonizing process?”
Lunch

Report back and discussion

The Spanish law on industry and strategic autonomy
Expert presentation

Coffee Break
Plenary discussion and exchange

End of the second day




DAY 3

09:00

09:15

10:30

11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30
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Opening and short recap of the second day

Parallel working groups: “How to negotiate for quality jobs with employers in decarbonized industries? “

Coffee Break

Parallel working groups: “How to negotiate for quality jobs with employers in decarbonized industries? “
Report back and discussion

Concluding remarks and evaluation

End of the training




