





Trade union workshop "Green Industrial Restructuring" **Draft Programme**

Date: 10-11-12 September 2025

Simultaneous interpretation: English, Dutch and Spanish

Venue: Madrid

DAY 1

09:00	Introduction, welcome, practical details, course programme
09:15	Presentation of participants
10:00	Setting the scene Policy adviser from IndustriAll Europe to be confirmed
10:20	Discussion
10:40	Coffee break
11:10	Parallel working groups: "What challenges is your sector currently facing, and how is your union addressing them?"
12:30	Report back in plenary
13:00	Lunch
14:00	Parallel working groups: "What will your factory of the future look like?"
15:15	Report back
15:30	Coffee break
16:00	The Clean Industrial Deal: "What vision for European industry"? Policy adviser from IndustriAll Europe and ETUI researcher to be confirmed
16:30	Questions & Answers
17:00	End of the first day







DAY 2

09:00	ETUC Strategic Assessment of the Clean Industrial Deal (to be confirmed)
09:30	Concrete cases studies of successful decarbonized industries Experts to be confirmed
10:15	Discussion
10:30	Coffee Break
11:00	Parallel working groups: "How future-proof is your sector in terms of decarbonizing process?"
13:00	Lunch
14:00	Report back and discussion
14:30	The Spanish law on industry and strategic autonomy
	Expert presentation
15:30	Coffee Break
16:00	Plenary discussion and exchange
16:30	End of the second day







DAY 3

09:00	Opening and short recap of the second day
09:15	Parallel working groups: "How to negotiate for quality jobs with employers in decarbonized industries?"
10:30	Coffee Break
11:00	Parallel working groups: "How to negotiate for quality jobs with employers in decarbonized industries?"
11:30	Report back and discussion
12:00	Concluding remarks and evaluation
12:30	End of the training



